ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS



Thursday, January 19, 2017

SF0002S3001/ADOPTED

Delete the Case second reading amendment (SF0002S2001/A) entirely.

To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and renumber as necessary. ROTHFUSS

SF0004SS001/ADOPTED

Page 5-line 21	After " <mark>in</mark> "	insert	"dam".
----------------	---------------------------	--------	--------

Page 6-line 1 Delete "stock water purposes of" insert "any beneficial use".

Page 6-line 13 After "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href="photo

Page 7-line 8 After "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href="photographs" insert" insert "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href

Page 7-line 9 After "survey" insert "quadrangle".

Page 7-line 13 After "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href="photo

Page 7-line 17 After "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href="photographs" insert "<a href="photographs" insert" | additional insert | ad

Page 7-line 22 After "photograph" insert ", digital image".

Page 8-line 3 After "photograph" insert ", digital image".

Page 8-line 17 Delete "<a href="exception" insert "exceptions". HICKS, CHAIRMAN" insert "exceptions".

SF0014S2001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 1 After "sale" insert "on an ongoing weekly basis".

Page 2-line 4 Strike "for not less than" insert "; delete new language.

Page 2-lines 5 through 7 Delete all new language strike all existing language.

ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS



Thursday, January 19, 2017

Page 2-line 22 After "transfer" insert "and remain operational thereafter".

Page 3-line 10

After "circumstances" insert ". For purposes of this paragraph "remain operational" means operational consecutively for twelve (12) months or for not less than three (3) months if determined by the local licensing authority to be a seasonal operation".

SF0019SS001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 6 After "used" insert "or contracted".

PERKINS

Page 2-line 8 After "streets" insert ", roads". MEIER, CHAIRMAN

SF0021SS001/ADOPTED

Page 1-line 9 After "W.S." insert "35-1-401(a) by creating new paragraphs (xii) and (xiii) and".

Page 1-line 10 Delete "is" insert "are".

Page 1-after line 10 Insert:

"35-1-401. Definitions.

(a) As used in this act:

(xii) "Advanced practice registered nurse" means as provided in W.S. 33-21-120(a)(i);

(xiii) "Physician assistant" means as provided in W.S. 33-26-501(a)(iii).".

Page 3-line 1 After "physician" insert ", advanced practice registered nurse or physician assistant". SCOTT, CHAIRMAN

SF0045S2001/ADOPTED

Page 9-line 15 After "authority," delete balance of the line.

ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS



Thursday, January 19, 2017

Page 9-lines 16 through 18 Delete and insert "an enclosed and partitioned space within a building large enough for a person to enter but not a cabinet. Partitions may contain windows and doorways, but any partition shall extend from floor to ceiling.". KINSKEY

SF0055SS001/ADOPTED

Page 1-line 4 Delete "duty" insert "uniformed". MEIER, CHAIRMAN

SF0064SS001/ADOPTED

Page 1-line 1 Delete "accidents" insert "crashes".

Page 1-line 2 Delete "accident" insert "crash".

Page 1-line 15 Delete "an accident" insert "a crash".

Page 2-line 4 After "inspection" insert "." strike ",".

Page 2-line 5 Strike "except"; delete "the" insert "The".

Page 2-line 9 Reinsert stricken "section".

Page 2-line 10 Delete "article".

Page 2-line 11 Strike "an accident" insert "a crash".

Page 2-line 15 Strike "accident" insert "crash".

Page 2-line 18 Strike "accident" insert "crash".

Page 3-line 2 Strike "an accident" insert "a crash".

Page 3-line 4 Strike "accident" insert "crash".

Page 3-line 7 Strike "accident" insert "crash".

Page 3-line 8 Strike "accidents" insert "crashes". MEIER,

CHAIRMAN